
PRS-231M

Serial Number
00000001-00999999

Last updated date
16/Jan/2023

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved



 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved



TABLE OF CONTENTS
ATTACHMENT............................................................................................................................ 1

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved

- A1 -



41 42

9

9

18

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

7

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

31

29

30

28
27

32 33 34 35

36 37 38

39

ATTACHMENT

PRS-231M

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved
- 1 -



Key
No.

LV
(+) Parts Number Parts Description Qty Standard Class

1 SKVY-26 TYPE LABEL VY 1
2 SKVY2-27 CAUTION LABEL VY2 1
3 SK-1815NWY Blade UP18/LOW15 1
4 SKNW-19 BOTTOM DISK 1

5 SKN-22 BOTTOM DISK FIXING
BRACKE 1

6 SKR-06AJ GAER CASE AJR 1
7 SKAN-21 BLADE PROTECTION COVER 1
8 SKR-37 GREASE NIPPLE M6X1.0 2
9 SKV-11 GEAR UNIT V 1

10 + SKR-27 U-NUT M5 11
11 + SKV-28 LOWER OIL CASE V ASSY 1
12 + SKV-31 SUN GEAR  V ASSY 1
13 + SKRA-32Y OUTER GEAR RA ASSY 1
14 + SKV-33 FREE ROLLER C 6
15 + SKRA34 SPACER RA 11
16 + SKV-35 UPPER OIL CASE V ASSY 1
17 SKR-36 STUD SCREW M5X18 5
18 SKAN-04 SPRING WASHER M5 3
19 SKAN-05 CAP SCREW M5X8 1
20 SKR-07 STABILIZER 1
21 SKR-10 LOW HEAD CAP SCREW M6X8 4
22 SKR-38 BODY CASE 1
23 SKR-13 E-RING 4 1
24 SKAN-14 DRIVE PINION GEAR 1
25 SKR-15 OUTPUT SHAFT SPACER 1
26 SKAN-02 CAP SCREW M5X25 1
27 SKAN-01Y FIT SCREW M5X12 1
28 SKAN-03 HEX SCREW M5X6 1
29 TKWA-01 MOUNTING KIT 1
30 + TKA-01Y ADAPTER 6-10 1
31 + TKA02Y ADAPTER 7-7 1
32 + TKA03Y ADAPTER 7-13 1
33 + TKA-04Y ADAPTER 8-9 1
34 + TKA-05Y ADAPTER SQ 1
35 + TKA-06 ADAPTER 8-10 1
36 + TKS-24Y SLEEVE 24 1
37 + TKS-25Y SLEEVE 25 1
38 + TKS-254 SLEEVE 25.4 1
39 SKM-26 SLEEVE 26 1
40 SKV-40 PROTECTOR 1
41 SK-2824NWY BLADE UP28/LOW24 1
42 SK-2118VWY BLADE UP21/LOW18 1

Class ： Consumable class
A:Fast moving parts B:Semi-fast moving parts C:Slow moving parts D:Order only as needed

ATTACHMENT

PRS-231M

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved
- 2 -



NUMERICAL PARTS INDEX

Part No Part descrition Page
SK-1815NWY Blade UP18/LOW15 2

SK-2118VWY BLADE UP21/LOW18 2

SK-2824NWY BLADE UP28/LOW24 2

SKAN-01Y FIT SCREW M5X12 2

SKAN-02 CAP SCREW M5X25 2

SKAN-03 HEX SCREW M5X6 2

SKAN-04 SPRING WASHER M5 2

SKAN-05 CAP SCREW M5X8 2

SKAN-14 DRIVE PINION GEAR 2

SKAN-21 BLADE PROTECTION
COVER 2

SKM-26 SLEEVE 26 2

SKN-22 BOTTOM DISK FIXING
BRACKE 2

SKNW-19 BOTTOM DISK 2

SKR-06AJ GAER CASE AJR 2

SKR-07 STABILIZER 2

SKR-10 LOW HEAD CAP SCREW
M6X8 2

SKR-13 E-RING 4 2

SKR-15 OUTPUT SHAFT SPACER 2

SKR-27 U-NUT M5 2

SKR-36 STUD SCREW M5X18 2

SKR-37 GREASE NIPPLE M6X1.0 2

SKR-38 BODY CASE 2

SKRA-32Y OUTER GEAR RA ASSY 2

SKRA34 SPACER RA 2

SKV-11 GEAR UNIT V 2

SKV-28 LOWER OIL CASE V ASSY 2

SKV-31 SUN GEAR  V ASSY 2

SKV-33 FREE ROLLER C 2

SKV-35 UPPER OIL CASE V ASSY 2

SKV-40 PROTECTOR 2

SKVY-26 TYPE LABEL VY 2

SKVY2-27 CAUTION LABEL VY2 2

TKA-01Y ADAPTER 6-10 2

TKA-04Y ADAPTER 8-9 2

TKA-05Y ADAPTER SQ 2

TKA-06 ADAPTER 8-10 2

TKA02Y ADAPTER 7-7 2

TKA03Y ADAPTER 7-13 2

TKS-24Y SLEEVE 24 2

TKS-254 SLEEVE 25.4 2

TKS-25Y SLEEVE 25 2

TKWA-01 MOUNTING KIT 2

PRS-231M

Copyright © 2020 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved
Index-1


	PRS-231M
	Table of Contents
	ATTACHMENT
	NUMERICAL PARTS INDEX


